
 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

          6th Floor IIIrd Block, 

Delhi Technology Park, Shastri Park, Delhi-110053 

Work: 011- 22185933,34 

Fax:  011- 22185978 

Website: www.railtelindia.com 

 

No: RailTel/Tender/OT/NR/O&M/2021-22/VSS/02/Corrigendum-IV  Dated: 16.08.2021 

 

CORRIGENDUM-IV 

 

Sub: “Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, Integration with Existing VSS Infra,  

Operation and Maintenance of IP based Video Surveillance System (VSS) at 

Railway Stations under Northern Region of RailTel for and on behalf of Indian 

Railways”. 

 

Ref: RailTel E Tender No. RailTel/Tender/OT/NR/O&M/2021-22/VSS/02 Dated: 28-05-

2021(IREPS Portal Tender No: RCIL-VSS-NR-02 Dated: 29-05-2021). 

 

In reference to the above referred tender, the Bid submission date is amended as 

follows: 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(K L Kataria) 

 GGM (O&M)/NR 

(For and behalf of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.) 

Bid End Date/Time  13.09.2021 15:00:00 

Bid Opening Date/time 13.09.2021 15:30:00 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

